P
R
E
L
IM
IN
A
R

Cable
Length
Product Order Code
and Part Number
Data
Sheet
Page
Gender &
Cable Exit
Gender &
Cable Exit
Options
Cable Assy,
51-Pin High Voltage
REDEL to
Unterminated.
Male,
Rear Cable
Exit,
Latch Clips
NA
Ferrules
1 m
2 m
A051KMR-F-HA100
A051KMR-F-HA200
3
Cut End 1 m A051KMR-C-HA100
Cable Assy,
51-Pin High Voltage
REDEL to
Unterminated,
29-Wire Part
Populated Version
Male,
Rear Cable
Exit,
Latch Clips
NA Ferrules
1 m
2 m
A051KMR-F-HA100-29
A051KMR-F-HA200-29
90-026HVD
pickeringtest.com Page 2 C
90-026HVD
pickeringtest.com Page 2
Contents
P
R
E
L
IM
IN
A
R
Y
 D
A
T
A
Product Order Codes
51-Pin High Voltage REDEL Cable Assy, 0.25 A, Male to
Unterminated, including 29-Wire Part-Populated Versions,
Ferrules, 1.0 m Long, 51 Wires	 A051KMR-F-HA100
Ferrules, 2.0 m Long, 51 Wires	 A051KMR-F-HA200
Ferrules, 1.0 m Long, 29 Wires	 A051KMR-F-HA100-29
Ferrules, 2.0 m Long, 29 Wires	 A051KMR-F-HA200-29
Cut End, 1.0 m Long, 51 Wires	 A051KMR-C-HA100
Product Compatibility
Technical Specification
Connector Type (End A):
Gender